
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel ‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag ‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
14:00 A  VCS U15 F B S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
50 44 45 34

2584 11 35
19:6 11:3 14:5

3
14
24

5
17
25

9
21

11
22 Auszeit

Ende
14:14 B  VCS 2 U15 F B R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
51 32 41 60

948 46
6:20 1:10

╳

6
1
8

3
9

5
Auszeit

1:10

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
14:14 B  VCS 2 U15 F B S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
46 48 51 41

1823 60 27
10:9 3:7 18:22

0
7
13

1
10
15

3
11
17

7
12
18

Auszeit

Ende
14:38 A  VCS U15 F B R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
11 45 35 84

2544 50
9:10 19:17

╳

7
11
20

1
8
15
20

5
9
15
24

6
10
16
25

Auszeit

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel ‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag ‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

3

Start
14:38 A  VCS U15 F B S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
34 35 45 50

2511
19:13

3
11
21

6
13
22

8
16
24

10
17
25

Auszeit

Ende
15:02 B  VCS 2 U15 F B R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
41 51 48 46

1532 23 60 27
9:13 13:20 2:10 5:10

╳

9
13

1
9
14

5
11
15

5
12 Auszeit

0:7

S
A
T
Z

4

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel ‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag ‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

5

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

U15 F Poule B
Frauen

B  VC Stroossen 2 vs. VC Stroossen 1 A
Spiel 11 18.11.2023 14:00 Uhr

Hall Omnisports Strassen (Terrain
Central)

8026 Strassen

A
uf

st
el

lu
ng

A
uf

st
el

lu
ng

A
uf

st
el

lu
ng

C

B  VCS 2 U15 F B 8/8
23 Ergin, Sedef X
27 Özgüven, Ela X
32 Dentzer, Milla X
41 Konieczka, Hanna X
46 Karcilar, Zeynep Damla X
48 Voborilova, Eliska X
51 Sarac, Matea X
60 Melnikova, Mariia X
B  Libero
B  Offizielle

CT Fusieger, Marcia E

C

A  VCS U15 F B 7/8
11 Richard, Thévy X
34 Karzel, Marie X
35 Doleckova, Vanda X
44 Ganeva, Elena X
45 Jarosz, Maria X
50 Tzintzi, Iro X
84 Favaro Lira Gouvea, … X

A  Libero

A  Offizielle
T Gussuli Kruel Koerich…

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

3:0

Ergebnisse
B  VCS 2 U15 F B VCS U15 F B A

A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
1 2 0 9 1 14 25 1 3 0
0 3 0 18 2 24 25 1 2 0
1 4 0 15 3 24 25 1 1 0

4
5

2 9 0 42 62 75 3 6 0
Start: 14:00 Ende: 15:02 Dauer: 1:02

Sieger: VC Stroossen 1

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Inemek, Louis 1
2 Inemek, Louis 2

Schr. ZHU, Louis
Assist. ZHU, Louis
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